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Black Republican Congressional Staff Association (BRCSA) 
Date Approved: 7/6/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Tim Scott, Rep. Allen West; Rep. Jim Jordan 
Officers:  
President – Ja’Ron Smith, 202.226.9717, ja’ron.smith@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Schylr Greggs, 202.225.2231, Schylr.greggs@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Jennifer DeCasper, 202.225.3176, Jennifer.decasper@mail.house.gov 
 
Capitol Hill Bible Study Staff Association (CHBSSA) 
Date Approved: 3/9/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. John Conyers, Jr. 
Officers: 
Coordinator – Rinia Shelby, 202.225.5126, rinia.shelby@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Ebony Simpson, 202.225.1605, ebony.simpson@mail.house.gov 
 
Catholic Staff Association (CSA) 
Date Approved: 3/9/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Daniel E. Lungren; Rep. Dan Lipinski 
Officers:  
Coordinator – Kirk Boyle, kirk.boyle@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Diana Tasnadi, diana.tasnadi@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Maximiliano J. Trujillo, max.trujillo@mail.house.gov 
 
Congressional African Staff Association (CASA) 
Date Approved: 2/3/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Bobby L. Rush; Rep. Edward Royce; Rep. Jeff Fortenberry; Rep. Yvette D. Clark 
Officers: 
President – Angelle Kwemo, 202.225.4372, angelleb.kwemo@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Moon Sulfab, 202.224.3135, moon_sulfab@mcconnell.senate.gov 
Communications Director – Kerri Price, 202.225.4506, kerri.price@mail.house.gov 
Membership Director – Worku Gachou, 202.225.4111, worku.gachou@mail.house.gov 
Program Director – Sharif Ibrahim, 202.224.3199, sharif_ibrahim@bennelson.senate.gov 
Student & Community Outreach Director – Kaade Wallace, 202.228.6300, 
kaade_wallace@klobuchar.senate.gov 
 
Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association (CAPASA) 
Date Approved: 9/1/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Judy Chu 
Officers: 
President – Jonathan To, 202.228.6257, jonathan_to@mccaskill.senate.gov 
Senate VP – Anthony Ching, 202.224.6047, Anthony_ching@inouye.senate.gov 
House VP – Gregg Orton, 202.225.7508, Gregg.orton@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Treasurer, 202.225.3106, alan.lee@mail.house.gov 
 



Congressional Black Associates (CBA) 
Date Approved: 1/18/2012 
Sponsors: Rep. Bennie G. Thompson 
Officers: 
President – Waikinya Clanton, Waikinya.clanton@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Keenan Austin, keenan.austin@mail.house.gov 
Secretary – lauriel.ellintong@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer/Membership Chair – Emile Washington, emile.washington@mail.house.gov 
Professional Development Chair – Isaiah Wilson, Isaiah.wilson@mail.house.gov 
Parliamentarian – Andrew Lee, Andrew.lee@mail.hosue.gov 
Social Chair – vacant 
Community Service Chair - vacant 
 
Congressional Hispanic Staff Association (CHSA) 
Date Approved: 3/3/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Ben Ray Luján; Rep. Francisco “Quico” Canseco 
Officers: 
President – Bertha Guerrero, 202.226.0634, bertha.guerrero@mail.house.gov  
Vice President – Marvin Figuerroa, 202.224.2023, marvin_figuerroa@warner.senate.gov 
Treasurer – Noel Perez, 202.226.3749, noel.perez@mail.house.gov 
Secretary – Thomas Guzman, 202.224.3553, Thomas_Guzman@boxer.senate.gov 
Comm. Director – Jaqueline Eufrausino, 202.224.4451, jaqueline_eufrausino@gillibrand.senate.gov 
Programming Director – Maria Urbina, 202.224.3369, Maria_Urbina@reid.senate.gov 
 
Congressional Hockey Caucus Staff Association (CHCSA) 
Date Approved: 3/18/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Mike Quigley 
Officers: 
Coordinator – Monica Foskett, Monica.foskett@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Tim Regan, tim.regan@mail.house.gov 
 
Congressional Muslim Staff Association (CMSA) 
Date Approved: 7/7/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. André Carson; Rep. Keith Ellison 
Officers: 
President – Moon Sulfab, 202.225.5751, moon_sulfab@mcconnell.senate.gov 
Vice President - Assad Akhter, 202.225.5751, assad.akhter@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Arif Haque, 202.225.5126, arif.haque@mail.house.gov 
 
Congressional South Asian Staff Association (CSASA) 
Date Approved: 1/28/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Bobby L. Rush 
Officers: 
President - Nishith Pandaya, 202.225.4372, nishith.pandya@mail.house.gov 
Vice President/ Outreach Director - Preethi Raghavan, 202.224.9126, 
preethi_raghavan@cetaff.senate.gov 
Treasurer/ Membership Director - Shilpa Rajan, 202.225.1947, shilpa.rajan@mail.house.gov 
Secretary/ Communications Director - Shurid Sen, 202.225.2888, shurid.sen@mail.house.gov 
 
 
 
 



 
Congressional Staff Golf Association (CSGA) 
Date Approved: 5/12/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Joe Baca 
Officers: 
President – Omar De La Rosa, 202.224.1284, omar_delarosa@help.senate.gov 
Vice President – Baker Elmore, 202.225.2455, baker.elmore@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Maureen Shanahan, 202.226.8348, Maureen.shanahan@mail.house.gov 
Parliamentarian – Bo Butler, 202.224.3501, bo_butler@chambliss.senate.gov 
 
Hispanic Conservatives Congressional Staff Association (HCCSSA) 
Date Approved: 1/20/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Ileana Ros-Lehtinen 
Officers: 
President - Andeliz Castillo, 202-225-5021, Andeliz.Castillo@mail.house.gov 
Vice President - Mitzyn De La Rosa, 202-225-6673, Mitzyn.DelaRosa@mail.house.gov 
Secretary - Guillermo Vallejo, 202-225-6673, Guillermo.Vallejo@mail.house.gov 
 
House Chiefs of Staff Association (HCoSA) 
Date Approved: 3/3/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Charles W. Dent 
Officers:  
President – George McElwee, 202.225.6411, George.mcelwee@mail.house.gov 
VP Professional – Stanley White, 202.225.5271, stan.white@mail.house.gov 
VP Social – Craig Roberts, 202.225.5271, craig.roberts@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Jedd Moskowitz, 202.225.2601, jedd.moskowitz@mail.house.gov 
Secretary – Glen Downs, 202.225.3415, glen.downs@mail.house.gov 
 
Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, and Transgender Congressional Staff Association (LGBT CSA) 
Date Approved: 2/8/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Barney Frank; Rep. Tammy Baldwin; Rep. Jared Polis; Rep. David Cicilline 
Officers: 
President – Christopher Crowe, 202.225.8885, Christopher.crowe@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Anthony Green, 202.225.4572, tony.green@mail.house.gov 
 
Peace Corps Congressional Staff Association (PC CSA)  
Date Approved: 4/28/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Tom Petri; Rep. Mike Honda; Rep. Sam Farr; Rep. John Garamendi 
Officers: 
Co-Chair – Matthew Colvin, 202.224.3603, matthew_colvin@menendez.senate.gov 
Co-Chair – Chris Robinson, 202.681.7428, chris.robinson@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Chris Austin, 202.225.9477, chris.austin@mail.house.gov 
Coordinator – Benjamin Nathanson, Benjamin_nathanson@dpcc.senate.gov 
Coordinator – Kevin Warnke, 202.225.5506, Kevin.warnke@mail.hosue.gov 
 
Professional Administrative Managers (P.A.M.) 
Date Approved: 1/20/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Jerold Nadler 
Officers: 
Co-Chair - Janice Siegel 
Co-Chair - Marcie Evans 
 
 



 
Republican Communications Association (RCA) 
Date Approved: 3/3/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Robert J. Wittman 
Officers: 
President – Abigail Shilling, 202.225.4261, Abigail.shilling@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Adam Buckalew, 202.225.5031, adam.buckalew@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Joe McNulty, 202.225.5136, joe.mcnulty@mail.house.gov 
Professional Development Dir. – Shea Snider, 202.225.3261, shea.snider@mail.house.gov 
Professional Development Dir. – Darrel Jordan, 202.225.5821, DJ@mail.house.gov 
Social Director – Amanda Little, 202.225.6356, Amanda.little@mail.house.gov 
Social Director – Lisa Boothe, 202.225.2706, lisa.boothe@mail.house.gov 
 
Women's Congressional Staff Association (WCSA) 
Date Approved: 1/24/2011 
Sponsors: Rep. Lois Capps; Rep. Ileana Ros-Lehtinen 
Officers:  
President - Tessie Abraham, 202-226-7197, Tessie.Abraham@mail.house.gov 
Vice President - Joy Downey, 202-226-9573, Joy.Downey@mail.house.gov 
Secretary - Kara Allen, 202-225-4311, Kara.Allen@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer - Erica Sivertson, 202-228-3783, Erica_Sivertson@klobuchar.senate.gov 
 


